



30290 US Highway 72  
 Hollywood, AL 35752  
 (256) 259-3578 Fax: (256) 259-4370

Manufactured by: Great Western, Co. LLC

Snow Cone Syrup - Cherry

4/ 1 Gal (15058)	Outer UPC: 0 40064 00035 6	Inner UPC: 0 40064 15058 7
12/ 1 Qt (15051)	Outer UPC: 0 40064 00033 2	Inner UPC: 0 40064 15051 8

SKU:	15058	15051
Color:	Red	
Flavor:	Cherry	
Shelf Life:	1 Year	
Case/Count:	4/ 1 Gallon	12 / 1 Quart
Case Dimensions:	12.5"x12.5"x12"	13"x10.5"x12.5"
Case Cube:	1.1 cu ft	1.1 cu ft
Ti x Hi:	12 x 4	12 x 4
Pallet Quantity:	48	48
Shipping Weight:	45 Lbs	36 Lbs

**Handling and Storage:** Handle with care. Store in cool climate at room temperature.

**Ingredients:** High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Sodium Benzoate, Gum, Artificial Cherry Flavor (contains Red #40), Blue Shade (Contains Blue#1)

**Allergens:** NONE



## Nutrition Facts

32 or 128 servings per container  
**Serving size 1 Teaspoon (28g)**

**Amount per serving**  
**Calories 70**

		% Daily Value*
<b>Total Fat</b>	0g	0%
Saturated Fat	0g	0%
Trans Fat	0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	0mg	0%
<b>Sodium</b>	0mg	0%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	17g	6%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	17g	
Includes 17g of Added Sugars		34%
<b>Protein</b>	0g	

Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	0mg	0%
Potassium	0mg	0%

\*The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice